Total Hundred Rupees Hundred Rupees Hundred Rupees

भारतीय गैर न्यायिक

थेना म पंजाब PUNJAB

एक सौ रुपये

AC 494633

Rs. 100

ONE

AFFIDAVIT

 I. <u>Harjinderpal Kaur</u> D/O <u>Harbhajan Singh</u> and <u>President of Sri Guru RamDass Charitable Society</u> aged about <u>54</u> years, resident of <u>Bhullar Avenue</u>, <u>Fatehgarh Churian Road</u>, <u>Amritsar</u>, an the authorized signatory of the application made to the Regional Committee of the National Council for Teacher Education, my institution is desirous of filling up the Performance Appraisal Report (PAR) for the Courses.

Name of Courses:1. B.Ed.Intake/ additional intake of :1. 100

- 2. That the Sri Guru RamDass Charitable Society is in possession of land as per the following description:-
 - 2.1 Total Area (in sqr. Mts.): 20993.06 29, mts.
 - 2.2 Address:Village Pandher, P.O. Kotla Gujran, Sangatpura Road, Via- Chetanpura, Distt- Amritar.

Plot No:

Khasra No: 21/15, 21/6, 22/10, 22/11, 25/2, 25/3/1

Village/Town/City: Pandher

District: Amritsar

State: Punjab

Area in Square Meters: 20993.06 sq. mts.

Bounded by

North: Agriculture Field

a d a gass Dublis Cabas



27 DEC 2019

West: Agriculture Field

Registered in the office of: Sub Registrar Majitha, Ajnala, Distt. Amritsar

- 3. That the land is on ownership basis.
- 4. I do hereby swear that my declaration under Para's (1) to (3) are true and correct and that it conceals nothing and that no part of this is false. In case the contents of affidavit are found to be incorrect or false, I shall be liable for action under the relevant provision of the Indian Penal Code and other relevant laws.

Signature: Hargundeepul Kaup

Name of the Applicant: Harjinderpal Kaur Tel: 95017-25553

E-mail address: Website address: sgrdpandher@yahoo.com sgrdinstitutionspandher.org

Place: Amritsar Date: 27/12/2019



ATTESTED US IDESTIFIED

